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APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

21

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
41,835.79 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
51,081.5 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

1 2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
40,855.15 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

1

2

2

1 2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
17,363.48 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.13 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.34 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,268.61 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,386.28 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,322.64 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
19,421.89 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3,749.31 sf
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L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

12

1 2

1 2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
4,897.14 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,841.44 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,966.66 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,006.02 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
307.89 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
29,105.75 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
6,798.81 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
7,143.97 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

1 2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
6,607.76 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
6,738.25 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
27,960.05 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,249.98 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.88 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,465.41 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,261.82 sf
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TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

12

1 2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,425.03 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
158.16 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
33,911.28 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
10,215.84 sf
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L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

1 2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
20,640.71 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
7,941.83 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
10,962.75 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.06 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,318.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,327.67 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,184.92 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

1 2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
43,313.15 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

2

1 2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
23,249.18 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1.5 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.5 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,278.75 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
7,957.19 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
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DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
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8

DC
-1

0
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-1

4
DC
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3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

11

2

2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
10,235.94 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3,840.17 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,601.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
15,995.11 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.25 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
16,653.28 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

12

21

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
21,566.33 sf
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APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1
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Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

2

1

1

2
1

1 1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2
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2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2
2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.64 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
11.03 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.55 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.75 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
11,454.55 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
5.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.19 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.03 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2,535.55 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.06 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3.56 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
5,723.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,413.64 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.06 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,417.25 sf
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AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

2

1
1

1

1

1

2

21

1

1

1

1

2
2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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2
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2

2

2

2
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1 2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
22,110.77 sf
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 #

PLAN NAME

ENGINEER INFORMATION

COB PERMITTING

ORIGINAL PLAN DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

C
O

B 
PL

AN
 T

R
AC

KI
N

G
 #

SU
BM

IT
TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
3,326.9 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
7,960.88 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.47 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.09 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.06 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.28 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.22 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
606.31 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
4,194.69 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.06 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.67 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,513.35 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.66 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.28 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.25 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
932.61 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.69 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1.56 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.69 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.31 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.69 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.19 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.13 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
834.72 sf



PARCEL 38

C
O

B 
PE

R
M

IT
 #

PLAN NAME

ENGINEER INFORMATION

COB PERMITTING

ORIGINAL PLAN DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

C
O

B 
PL

AN
 T

R
AC

KI
N

G
 #

SU
BM

IT
TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2
2

1

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
23,187.57 sf



PARCEL 38
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O
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M

IT
 #

PLAN NAME

ENGINEER INFORMATION

COB PERMITTING

ORIGINAL PLAN DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

C
O

B 
PL

AN
 T

R
AC

KI
N

G
 #

SU
BM

IT
TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

2

1

2

2

2 1

1 2

2

2

22

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.19 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
23,150.42 sf



PARCEL 43
PARCEL 44

C
O

B 
PE

R
M

IT
 #

PLAN NAME

ENGINEER INFORMATION

COB PERMITTING

ORIGINAL PLAN DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

C
O

B 
PL

AN
 T

R
AC

KI
N

G
 #

SU
BM

IT
TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

1
1

2

1

1

2
2

1

221

2
2

2
2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1 2

2

2

2

2 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.88 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
27,144.7 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.38 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1.88 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1,921.61 sf



PARCEL 49

1

PARCEL 44

C
O

B 
PE

R
M

IT
 #

PLAN NAME

ENGINEER INFORMATION

COB PERMITTING

ORIGINAL PLAN DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

C
O

B 
PL

AN
 T

R
AC

KI
N

G
 #

SU
BM

IT
TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0

1

DC
-0

2DC
-0

3
DC

-0
5

DC
-0

6
DC

-0
7

DC
-0

9
DC

-1
1

DC
-1

5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2

0

DC
-1

8

DC
-0

4
DC

-0
8

DC
-1

0

DC
-1

2

DC
-1

4
DC

-1
3

DC
-1

9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

1

1

1

1

2

2

1 2
1 2

2
2

22

2
2

2

2

2
2

1 2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.94 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
6.34 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
9.25 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.22 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.94 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.63 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.94 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
4.47 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3,337.06 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.31 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.25 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
533.83 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.11 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.36 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
6,152.75 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
4.22 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1.56 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3.59 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
7.69 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
30.28 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.88 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
4.09 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
2.56 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.19 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.78 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
3.91 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
0.53 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
17,194.94 sf



PARCEL 49

C
O

B 
PE

R
M

IT
 #

PLAN NAME

ENGINEER INFORMATION

COB PERMITTING

ORIGINAL PLAN DATE

PROJECT NUMBER

C
O

B 
PL

AN
 T

R
AC

KI
N

G
 #

SU
BM

IT
TA

L:

AS-BUILT SEAL

APPROVED SEAL
COB ENGINEERING

DESIGN SEAL

LATEST REVISION DATE

SHEET NUMBER

APPROVED SEAL

DC
-0
1

DC
-0
2DC

-0
3

DC
-0
5

DC
-0
6

DC
-0
7

DC
-0
9

DC
-1
1

DC
-1
5
DC

-1
6 D

C-
17

DC
-2
0

DC
-1
8

DC
-0
4

DC
-0
8

DC
-1
0

DC
-1
2

DC
-1
4

DC
-1
3

DC
-1
9

Contact Arizona 811 at least two full
working days before you begin excavation

CALL 811 or click Arizona811.COM

REVISIONS:

1

APPROVED

6/22/2022

CITY OF BUCKEYE
ENGINEERING

3R
 S

ub
m

itt
al

2

1

1

1

2

21

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ghahn
Area Measurement
19,024.13 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
1.66 sf

ghahn
Area Measurement
40,825.88 sf


